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Main Lotto

Prize sharing

Prize sharing

Note

For Lottery Ticket/s
with cash prize

winning/s of more
than £1,000

a) First, we will allocate
the winnings on Group
Shares:

For a winning Lottery
Ticket, 80% of the prize will
be allocated to the main
group who has the winning
ticket. The other 20% of the
prize will be shared equally
by all of our Lotto groups.

b) Second, Member's
shares:

There will be 21 shares in
each Lottery Syndicate
group and you will be
entitled to one of the 21
shares (1/21) in each of the
groups that you belong with.

For Lottery Ticket/s
with cash prize
winning/s of £1000 or
less

a) First, we will allocate
the winnings on Group
Shares:

Prize will be allocated
equally to all groups.

b) Second, Member’s
shares:

There will be 21 shares in
each Lottery Syndicate
group and you will be
entitled to one of the 21
shares (1/21) in each of the
groups that you belong with.

For Non-cash prizes,
the prize will stay
with the group who
has the winning
ticket until it is
converted or wins a
cash prize. The
system of sharing
will then be the
same as cash prize
winning/s sharing.

In the event of a
jackpot win, our
system of sharing
will allow members
in the winning group
to enjoy a life
changing experience
while sharing a bit
of the luck to
everyone else.

Our groupings,
tickets, winnings
and shares will be
based on this file
with Lottery Ticket
Lines



http://www.uk-lotterysyndicate.com/

Here are your free Lucky Dips!

You won 2 Lucky Dips when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160082392000.

Ticket number:
5300165472188400
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 7:03

. Your numbers

e A

12

18

20

24

55

59

Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

09
31
39
51
54
56
Lucky Dip

0O O 0O 0O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates

e Sat01 Nov 2025



Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160050243000.

Ticket number:
5300165469949600
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 7:02

. Your numbers

e A

05

12

24

35

47

59

Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat01 Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160051556200.

Ticket number:
5300165464972300
Generated date and time:



Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 7:00

. Your numbers

e A

05

08

25

41

46

57

Lucky Dip

O 0O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat0l Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160051571500.

Ticket number:
5300165464394000
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:59

. Your numbers

e A

19
21
30
32

O O O O



o 39
o 51
o Lucky Dip

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat0l Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160051580200.

Ticket number:
5300165463201300
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:59

. Your numbers

e A

13

19

22

35

42

51

Lucky Dip

O O O 0O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:



SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat0l Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160051576300.

Ticket number:
5300165462754900
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:58

. Your numbers

e A

08

18

35

36

39

50

Lucky Dip

O O O 0O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025



Draw dates
e Sat0l Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160048917900.

Ticket number:
5300165462154100
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:58

. Your numbers

e A

04

06

27

40

48

54

Lucky Dip

O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat0l Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160048893700.



Ticket number:
5300165461678800
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:58

. Your numbers

e A

04

16

32

35

37

44

Lucky Dip

O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat01 Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160048907900.

Ticket number:
5300165461196600
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:58

. Your numbers



09
31
34
37
47
50
Lucky Dip

0O O O O 0O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates

e Sat01 Nov 2025

Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160048899000.

Ticket number:
5300165460748900
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:57

. Your numbers

e A

10
23
28
38
53
55

O O O O O O



o Lucky Dip

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat01 Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160057928200.

Ticket number:
5300165457964200
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:56

. Your numbers

e A

07

11

21

27

37

46

Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:



Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat01 Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160057953500.

Ticket number:
5300165457184700
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:56

. Your numbers

e A

35

38

44

52

55

56

Lucky Dip

O O O O 0O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates



e Sat01 Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160056620000.

Ticket number:
5300165456571900
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:55

. Your numbers

e A

12

23

35

36

49

51

Lucky Dip

O O O O 0O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat01 Nov 2025
Here are your free Lucky Dips!

You won 2 Lucky Dips when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160057910500.

Ticket number:



5300165456282900
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:55

. Your numbers

e A

20

29

31

42

44

48

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O O

16
28
40
44
48
49
Lucky Dip

0O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat01 Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160056624400.

Ticket number:



5300165455256900
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:55

. Your numbers

e A

01

24

29

30

32

44

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat01 Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160056608700.

Ticket number:
5300165454105400
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:54

. Your numbers

e A



36
37
39
54
Lucky Dip

o O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat01 Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160056604200.

Ticket number:
5300165453638400
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:54

. Your numbers

e A

08

16

26

39

40

57

Lucky Dip

0O O O 0O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary



Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates
e Sat 01 Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160056628200.

Ticket number:
5300165453462600
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:54

. Your numbers

e A

06

32

40

43

50

59

Lucky Dip

O O O O O O ©O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025



Draw dates
e Sat0l Nov 2025
Here's your free Lucky Dip!

You won a Lucky Dip when you matched 2 numbers on ticket 5300160059203200.

Ticket number:
5300165451634400
Generated date and time:
Thu 30 Oct 2025 at 6:53

. Your numbers

e A

24

27

30

35

53

57

Lucky Dip

O O O O O O O

We'll email you if you win.

Draws summary

Draws:
SatSaturday
Weeks:
1

Draw summary

Sat 01 Nov 2025

Draw dates

e Sat(01 Nov 2025
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